Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order  Routine Dancer Studio
Production 12 & Under Production
1 111 Super Mario Kart United Talent Dance
2 110 Live Like Jersey Sing Like Dolly Kristina's Dance Escape
Production 13 & Over Production

1 112 The Grammys Queen City Dance Academy
Shooting Star 6 & Under Solo

1 296 Lika A Girl Aubrey Shearer Prestige Dance Center
2 297 Spell On You Briella Puckett Prestige Dance Center
3 298 Spice Up Your Life Carter Stanford Prestige Dance Center

Shooting Star 7-9 Solo

1 307 Kill The Lights Rylee Hill 5678 Dance Studio
2 311 Better Place Vanessa Kentie Prestige Dance Center
3 302 Crazy In Love Amiyah Morgan 5678 Dance Studio
4 301 Yes Yes | Can Elle Mlynek Prestige Dance Center
5 303 Hit Me Baby One More Time Sophia Meier 5678 Dance Studio

Shooting Star 10-12 Solo

1 264 Something Wild Elena Flick Unified Motion Dance Academy
2 265 Wolves Aubrey Thomas West Chester Academy
3 247 Friend Like Me Sophia Speaks Unified Motion Dance Academy

4 248 Dose Of Me Brooklyn Kutzer Unified Motion Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine

5 252 You Won't Break My Soul
6 249 Work For It

7 266 Brave

8 260 Gotta Dance

9 250 | Feel Like Dancing

10 256 Deep End

Shooting Star 13-15 Solo

1 268 Nightmare Under The Bed
2 267 Don't Rain On My Parade
2 273 Jailhouse Rock

3 273A Us

Shooting Star 16-19 Solo
1 274 Yes Yes | Can
Shooting Star 6 & Under Duo/Trio

1 275 Catch A Falling Star

Shooting Star 7-9 Duo/Trio
1 276 Wings

2 277 Boyfriends Back

3 278 Go It Alone

Dancer

J'ella Steele
Macey Thompson
Zoey Cavanaugh
Breanna Hill
Audrey Barraud

Zoey Loosli

Emilee Embry
Isabell Spitler
Preston Russell

Gracie Smith

Ava Bivins

Madeleine Bolek, Silvana Mejia Gomez,
Maggie Weir

Gracelyn Tignor, Arylynn Young

Rylee Hill, Sophia Meier, Amiyah
Morgan

Isla Holbrook, Harper Logan

Studio
West Chester Academy
United Talent Dance
West Chester Academy
5678 Dance Studio
Unified Motion Dance Academy

Unified Motion Dance Academy

United Talent Dance
5678 Dance Studio
Electric Dance Center

JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE

Unified Motion Dance Academy

Queen City Dance Academy

JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE

5678 Dance Studio

JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Shooting Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

2

5

288

290

289

286

287

Roar
Read All About It

Window Seat

Degas

End Of The Line

Shooting Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1

2

3

294

295

293

Wings
Don't Worry About Me

Queen Bee

Shooting Star 6 & Under Small Group

1

2

205

214

194

202

233

193

204

203

No Excuses
Tiny Dancer
Ima Bee
Hey Mickey
It's My Party
Elephants
Fruit Salad

Blame It On The Boogie

Dancer

Brigita Baker, Marley Saroyan
Abby Cullen, Aubrey Vangaasbeek

Adriana D'amico, Tatum Gunther, Lillian
Wilson

Audrey Barraud, Elena Flick, Helena
Rausch

Lillian Brame, Bellamy Hall

Ava Craig, Reagan Murray
Maylee Bastin, Ella Walsh

Kaylee Shinton, Ella Van Houten, Cora
Westendorf

Studio

West Chester Academy
West Chester Academy

Ignite Dance Studio

Unified Motion Dance Academy

5678 Dance Studio

West Chester Academy
Unified Motion Dance Academy

West Chester Academy

Prestige Dance Center

Prestige Dance Center

Prestige Dance Center

JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE
JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE
Fit 4 Kidz

Ignite Dance Studio

5678 Dance Studio



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order

215

234

Routine
Umbrella

Recess Mix

Shooting Star 7-9 Small Group

1

2

4

5

206

195

218

207

219

208

Saturday Night Fever
Bruno Mix

Land Before Time
Housework

I'm A Big Girl Now

Little Debbie

Shooting Star 10-12 Small Group

1

2

10

213

210

220

217

211

197

212

216

196

209

Sharks

Glamorous Life

A Bunch Of Hocus Pocus
Come Home

The Loco-Motion

If We Hold On Together

Aint No Mountain High Enough
Trashin' The Camp

Fast And Furious

It's Gonna Be A Good Day

Dancer

Studio
West Chester Academy

5678 Dance Studio

JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE

5678 Dance Studio

JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE

Ignite Dance Studio
Queen City Dance Academy

United Talent Dance

West Chester Academy

West Chester Academy

United Talent Dance

Unified Motion Dance Academy
United Talent Dance

Fit 4 Kidz

5678 Dance Studio

Queen City Dance Academy
Queen City Dance Academy

Queen City Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Shooting Star 13-15 Small Group

1

2

3

198

201

200

Radiant
You Ready

Goated

Shooting Star 7-9 Large Group

1

2

9

10

240

224

223

191

239

226

222

231

225

192

Eye 2 Eye

Mama I'm A Big Girl Now
Baby

How Far

Lip Gloss

Vacation

World Is Ours

Walking On Sunshine
Real Wild Child

Tiny Dancer

Shooting Star 10-12 Large Group

1

2

229

246

228

236

Higher
Everybody Knows
Broken Heels

Sing

Dancer Studio

Unified Motion Dance Academy
Unified Motion Dance Academy

West Chester Academy

Ignite Dance Studio
Kristina's Dance Escape
West Chester Academy
Kristina's Dance Escape
Kristina's Dance Escape
Kristina's Dance Escape
Fit 4 Kidz

Kristina's Dance Escape
West Chester Academy

Kristina's Dance Escape

West Chester Academy
West Chester Academy
Kristina's Dance Escape

West Chester Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order
241
242
235
237
227
238

245

Routine
Hallelujah

Hands

Mambo No 5
Newsies
Footloose

Little White Church

Seasons

Shooting Star 13-15 Large Group

1

2

3

Rising Star 7-9 Solo

1

2

3

4

5

230

243

244

3

2

4

1

5

Puttin' On The Ritz
Riverside

Paint It Black

Adieu

Makin' Lemonade
Darling

Jet Set

Run To You

Rising Star 10-12 Solo

1

2

37

21

Dandelions

Wash

Dancer

Molly Osborne
Loren Green
Quinn Henry
Alyssa Martin

Skye Wallace

Claudia Gonzalez

Rio Mallett

Studio
Unified Motion Dance Academy
West Chester Academy
West Chester Academy
5678 Dance Studio
West Chester Academy
Kristina's Dance Escape

Kristina's Dance Escape

West Chester Academy
West Chester Academy

Unified Motion Dance Academy

United Talent Dance

Broadway Bound Dance Company
Prestige Dance Center

Prestige Dance Center

Prestige Dance Center

United Talent Dance

Prestige Dance Center



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order
18
13
29
10
35
12
28
24

9

Routine

Down To You

Bye Bye Blackbird
Eyes Wide Open
Brave Souls

Halo

Ain't Your Mama
It Doesn't Hurt
Jerusalem

Big Mood

Rising Star 13-15 Solo

1

2

10

128

120

125

135

123

113

119

131

132

126

When We're Older
Mamma Knows Best
Lonely

You Lost Me

Saint Of Love
Megan's Piano
Good To Go

Come Together
Helium

Birthday Cake

Dancer
Zoli Sawyer
Paige Bolin
Chloe Cunagin
Charli Jo Granat
McKenna Neville
Ansley Colacarro
Madeline Mozlin
Reagan Russell

Leo Smith

Grayson Barnes
Serena Nowlin
Charlotte Soles
Madisyn Tserng
Audrina Foley
Sierra Hurst
Mabry Yost
Molly Case
Cecilia Ratliff

Campbell Morris

Studio
Queen City Dance Academy
Electric Dance Center
United Talent Dance
Fit 4 Kidz
Queen City Dance Academy
Prestige Dance Center
Prestige Dance Center
Electric Dance Center

Ignite Dance Studio

United Talent Dance

United Talent Dance

West Chester Academy
West Chester Academy
Queen City Dance Academy
United Talent Dance

United Talent Dance

United Talent Dance

Prestige Dance Center

JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Rising Star 16-19 Solo

1

2

9

10

153

140

148

139

143

146

144

142

138

155

Atonement
Nightingale
At Last
Fever

Mum

Feeling Good
Outsider
Fallin'
Cosmic Love

Fire On Fire

Rising Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1

2

3

33

43

51

Pink Shoe Laces

S-0-S

The Mermaid

Rising Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

2

48

45

46

47

Jump

Divine Feminine

Reef With A View

Showoff

Dancer

Josie Adams

Evelyn lles

Kaylee Overfield-Singh
Stacey Underwood
Sophia Wagner
Lindsay Askren
Sydney Kerby
Zipporah Dillard

Karlyn Wettengel

Jessica Stalcup

Juliette Moreland, Addison Stansberry
Loren Green, Evelyn Nichols

Evalyn Carper, Sammy Scott

Claudia Gonzalez, Molly Osborne

Emily Jane Mangrum, Madeline Morgan,
Madeline Mozlin

Madalynn Amann, Charli Jo Granat

Jacey Laughman, Meghan Shea

Studio

Unified Motion Dance Academy
Fit 4 Kidz

West Chester Academy

Fit 4 Kidz

West Chester Academy

West Chester Academy

Fit 4 Kidz

West Chester Academy

Fit 4 Kidz

JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE

JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE
Broadway Bound Dance Company

Fit 4 Kidz

United Talent Dance

Prestige Dance Center

Fit 4 Kidz

Fit 4 Kidz



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

5

Perf Order

49

Routine

Danger Zone

Rising Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1

4

5

157

159

160

158

156A

Bonds Babes

Days Like This
Ghost Light
Beautiful

Hot Honey Rag

Rising Star 16-19 Duo/Trio

1

2

3

4

5

161

162

163

164

165

What If
Daisies

Feeling Good

Let Go

Money Money Money

Rising Star 7-9 Small Group

1

2

70

53

61

82

87

Snow

Big Bank

| Will Survive
Make It Look Easy

Somewhere Over The Rainbow

Dancer

Jaxson Moreland, Kailey Ruhlman

Layla Ferrara, Gabriella Keller, Sophie
Vandergriff

Susie Carter, Anna Shuler
Elise Filipkowski, Audrina Foley
Sydney Bartholomew, Evelia Cole

Alexis Burke, Gabrielle Helton

Alaina Kellerman, Stacey Underwood
Sydney Kerby, Karlyn Wettengel

Lauren Bludworth, Sophia Desch,
Hayley Rowan

Josie Adams, Sophia Munch

Susie Carter, Gwenny Hesketh

Studio

JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE

Fit 4 Kidz

Queen City Dance Academy
Queen City Dance Academy
Fit 4 Kidz

Broadway Bound Dance Company

Fit 4 Kidz
Fit 4 Kidz

Unified Motion Dance Academy

Unified Motion Dance Academy

Queen City Dance Academy

Prestige Dance Center
Prestige Dance Center
Prestige Dance Center
JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE

JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order  Routine Dancer Studio
5 60A Made You Look Broadway Bound Dance Company
Rising Star 10-12 Small Group

1 64 Don't Stop Til You Get Enough Prestige Dance Center

2 71 Broken Home Prestige Dance Center

3 89 Better Than Today United Talent Dance

4 62 Double Denim Hop Ignite Dance Studio

5 72 Used To Know Queen City Dance Academy

6 93 Dreams Worth Keeping Fit 4 Kidz

7 54 Everybody Get Up Ignite Dance Studio

8 90 Other Than Me Queen City Dance Academy

9 63 As If Queen City Dance Academy

10 91 Used To Be Mine Broadway Bound Dance Company

Rising Star 13-15 Small Group

1 69 Fabulous JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE
2 92 Down To The River West Chester Academy

3 79 You Are Enough Queen City Dance Academy

4 57 Queen's Gambit Queen City Dance Academy

5 67 7 Rings West Chester Academy

6 84 Flashlight Ignite Dance Studio

7 78 Bottom Of The River Broadway Bound Dance Company



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank
8
9

10

Perf Order
68
65

77

Routine
Post That
Who Do You Think You Are

Be a Nobody

Rising Star 16-19 Small Group

1

2

3

95

60

86

War At Home

Praise

Sax

Rising Star 10-12 Large Group

1

2

3

4

5

81

101

73

98

94

Snap Yo Fingers

Red Light Green Light
Trip A Little Light Fantastic
Bollywood

Stand By Me

Rising Star 13-15 Large Group

1

2

97

55

105

75

102

104

Smile

Barbie's Vision

Don't Stop Me Now
Groove Is In The Heart
Green Light

| Believe

Dancer

Studio

Broadway Bound Dance Company

Ignite Dance Studio

Ignite Dance Studio

Fit 4 Kidz

Fit 4 Kidz

JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE

Prestige Dance Center
Prestige Dance Center
Fit 4 Kidz
Fit 4 Kidz

Prestige Dance Center

West Chester Academy
United Talent Dance
United Talent Dance
West Chester Academy
Kristina's Dance Escape

Fit 4 Kidz



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order

7 56
8 103
9 99
10 76

Routine

Boom

And The Winner Is
Mer Noire

Formation

Rising Star 10-12 Line

1 108

100 Percent Pure Love

Rising Star 13-15 Line

1 107
2 109
3 106

All Star 10-12 Solo
1 312
2 313

All Star 13-15 Solo

1 166
2 171
3 176
4 172
5 175

The Art Of Letting Go
Hey Pachuco

Christina Aguilera

Anything Worth Holding On To

Miserable Man

The Moss
Boogie Shoes
Lovely
Already Gone

Goddess

Dancer

Katie Barriga

Kellen Buchner

Harper Allen

Zoe De Wever
Amanda Milkovich
Saige Wilson

Audrey Heithoff

Studio
Kristina's Dance Escape
Broadway Bound Dance Company
Fit 4 Kidz

Kristina's Dance Escape

Prestige Dance Center

Ignite Dance Studio
West Chester Academy

JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE

Prestige Dance Center

Ignite Dance Studio

United Talent Dance
Ignite Dance Studio
Ignite Dance Studio
Ignite Dance Studio

United Talent Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order
All Star 16-19 Solo

1 336
2 338
3 325
4 328
5 329
6 343
7 345
7 323
8 337
9 327
10 326

Routine

So | Don't Let Me Down
Biblical

Dangerous

Overgrown
Atmosphere

Just A Girl

All By Myself

Back To Black

Burned LA Down
Runaway

The Song Of The Swan

All Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1 188
2 184
3 182
4 189
5 181

Everything'll Change
New Ting

Copycat

Hold On

When I'm Gone

All Star 16-19 Duo/Trio

1 357

Someday I'm Gonna Be With You

Dancer

Caroline Lum

Hailey Eversole
Emma Cupito

Aleah Heithoff

Hailey Jernejcic
Eliana Tipton

Chase Meyer
Samantha Rajauskas
Ally Lawton

Caralina Centa

Addison Wilson

Hailey Jernejcic, Reese Meehan
Zoe De Wever, Madison Gunther
Harper Allen, Serena Nowlin
Aleah Heithoff, Audrey Heithoff

Audrey Oda, Eliana Tipton

Hailey Eversole, Anna Hope, Caroline

Lum

Studio

Queen City Dance Academy

Queen City Dance Academy

West Chester Academy

United Talent Dance

Ignite Dance Studio

Broadway Bound Dance Company

West Chester Academy

West Chester Academy

JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE
Ignite Dance Studio

United Talent Dance

Ignite Dance Studio
Ignite Dance Studio
United Talent Dance
United Talent Dance

Broadway Bound Dance Company

Queen City Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank
2

3

4

5

Perf Order
350

353

351

355

Routine
Diamonds

My Discarded Men

Out Of The Black

Memories

All Star 13-15 Small Group

1

2

3

4

5

270

269

261

262

279

Fallin'

Maybe You Should Talk To
Someone

Heated
Jungle

Anemone

All Star 16-19 Small Group

1

2

3

4

5

271

263

255

280

272

Voice Of God

Poker Face

Mama Mia

Strangers To Lovers To Enemies

No Diggity

All Star 13-15 Large Group

1

2

291

310

Hot In Herre

Love In The Dark

Dancer
Hailey Eversole, Anna Hope

Emma Cupito, Chase Meyer, Samantha
Rajauskas

Ally Lawton, Jessica Stalcup

Aleah Heithoff, Addison Wilson

Studio

Queen City Dance Academy

West Chester Academy

JEANIE MORELAND DANCE THEATRE

United Talent Dance

United Talent Dance

Ignite Dance Studio

United Talent Dance
Ignite Dance Studio

Ignite Dance Studio

Queen City Dance Academy
West Chester Academy

Queen City Dance Academy
Queen City Dance Academy

West Chester Academy

Ignite Dance Studio

West Chester Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank
3
4

5

Perf Order
299
309

308

Routine
| Did Something Bad
Survive

Ordinary People

All Star 16-19 Large Group

1

281

Mein Herr

Dancer

Studio

Ignite Dance Studio
United Talent Dance

Ignite Dance Studio

West Chester Academy



